In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insoivency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

FRIDAY

04

Companies House

T

2 06/08/2019 #289
COMPANIES HOUSE

m Company details

Company number FEQ_IT‘FEMW’T’_S

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ! Videodoc Ltd

bold black capitals.

m Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) | William Antony
Surname | Batty
E Administrator's address
Building namelnumber’ 3 Field Court
Street i Grays Inn
Post town E London
County/Region {
oot [[W[C[1 [R| [5[E[F
Country |
u Administrator's name o
: © Other administrator
Full forename(s) l HUgh Francis Use this section to 1¢li us about
Surname ‘ Jesseman another administiator.
E Administrator's address e
Building namelnumber| 3 Field Court l’?8the!rTadmir\istratolrl -
<& this section to tel us abou
Street [Grays Inn another administrator,
Post town ‘ LOndon
County/Region ‘
Postade [wicl1[R[ [s[E[F
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

i olr hhlils

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

1l Tol7 T2lolt e

Sign and date /ﬂ
4 '

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

X

Signature UW\
ofa Tole Talofile

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
- - T
Name of Company ! Company Number '
in the ' Court case number i
High Court 004821 ;

Statement as to the affairs of

Videodoc Ltd
3 Field Court
Gray's Inn
London
WC1R SEF

on the 18 July 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of

the above named company as at 18 July 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name

Signed

JOSEPH DAMIAN KISSANE
Brmicn (vmm(t

Dated

4th September 2019




Videodoc Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 July 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & IT Equipment 6,598.00 600.00

Book Debts 2,158.00 Uncertain

Investments in Subsidiaries 250,406.00 40,000.00

inter-company debts 3,010,453.00 NIL

Cash at Bank 1,174.00 1.174.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors S 41,774.00
Brmion ﬂ{m;ne_ 4th September 2019

Signature Date




Videodoc Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 July 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 41,774.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Pension Schemes 840.00
840.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 40,934.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
40,934.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 40,934.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
- NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 40,934.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ~ NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 40,934.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 60,479.23
Directors' Loan Notes 1,000,610.00
Loans Notes 2,450,699.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE \NIC 13,000.00
_3524,788.23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (3,483,854.23)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3.483.854.23)
Issued and called up capital
~_NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _(3,483.854.23)

Brmicn /{WMAQ 4th September 2019

Signature Date




7551 6LOZ Joquaidas »0

606102 19A T0S Sdt

610¢ Jeqwsidag Uiy

| Jo | abeg

aimeubig
> ,\uﬁ\,\vh IR

£2°829°'625'¢ Buyjelo saugz 9i
056k’ HdO +y89 ‘weyyoipn 1soan 1S UbiH wsoz ‘esnoy saanbg P11 0D B lleulm OOMD
€L106'E plogels uyor N 0082
00'L MHZ €240 'WIPIED '8AlI( 1S810PI0D) 6T P17 (IN) 9aneg (joiked 20dD
007008l H3S LA 'UOPUOT '193.18 SaleYD Gf pIt wowsbeuep Apadold wnipejed 00d0
00°0¥8 {78 MLAA 'UOPUOT 193G UCHENS & suoIsuad 1do 100D
Oo.wmw.mm PUB|=1} .>tmv_ .m._mc._cmv_ _uwmm sinuuepen usug,0 ENS_ 0000
00'E6.L'6YC vac 8Nl ‘Ue jo Bs| ‘Assuiey ‘9SNOH JaARY By L P17 o0leAeN LOND
00°689'969 YV 61AS UOPSIGWIA ‘Peoy [Ssuely GL 2I00|N UYOr NEpsely 00WD
00°000'62 UAIMB|T maipuy 0012
00'066'v02 OY9 EMS ‘uopuoT ‘Iep 3yl / suessyy ueiweq 00MD
00'008't vl LHD ‘181seyQ ‘19ais uyor 18 ‘ebueyoxj eyl ¢ P Bunexyie elelsiu 001D
38P ZING 'Bulyuops
oo.ooo.m_. .Umom_ cowmc_.:mm .mmq._OI mmn_._m :ch_t:ﬁ_ _mo_amw >Ucm>_0mc_ pue jusw@diolul 1VA/AAVd - sWolsny) 3§ enuaasy WH COHD
00'228'61 Z9Z SLYAA ‘21ysay) ‘Weyauuyy ‘A3adwi| ‘snusay piaubuo g P11 SolBWS0D 49 00992
00'¥EE'0LE"L @dlg /MS ‘uopuoT ‘peoy uojdwolg pio ‘Unod uoysy P11 sBuipjoy voqge 0030
00'Z88'€EL VSN ‘FSSZ0 VIN '193ONIUEBN '8N0y YN 18UPIND PIO 18D UIARD 002D
00'¥9.'62¢C OV EMS ‘uopuo 'sfep sy pajiwry sjuswidolsasq elRiny 00v2
3 SSaIppy aweN Koy

si0}ipain Auedwon - g
P¥T 20PODdPIA
d11 Auedwoq g Ajeg Auojuy



Z5:G1 6102 19qualdes ¥0

0102 494 T0S SdI

610z Joqwades Uiy

Y
Y uc.\_\.{ wtw s

| jo | sbed

ainjeubig

LOL'EL9'EL Buijejo] sayug AeulpiQ ¢
ng.
00'SLt L0000 000'05L't LOOO0 AteuipiQ i ‘LUopuoT liejhely ‘808 d YINoULEBA '9SNoH [EUGiieulau| uakg,0 yieqez)3 Aep 000H
00°LE) L000°0 000'0L8'L L0000 Aeutpio YaS SWI 'UBW 5O 8js| 'Aaswuey ‘asnoy Jaary syl PajIuIT ¥OCIEARN OONH
na.
QU'sLy L0000 000'05L'y L0000 Aeupiy LA ‘Uopuo ejie ‘82e|d UINCULE A '9SNOH [BUOEUISIU| auessp| ueiweq ydasor O0MH
(:]8- X4 L0000 I9L'ErL'T L0000 Aeupigy ALE ZAS ‘uopuoT 'peoy uaidwolg plQ ‘MNed UoysiN panwi sbuipjoH 20Q3 003H
dn pojjes aueysatod saseyg anjep
Jwy jejel dn pspes 30 ON JeujwIoN adAl ssalppy sweN Aoy
slop|oyaleys - 9
P31 20pO3PIA
d11 Auedwo? g Apeg Auojuy



AMQ2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

i All information on this form will appear on the
| public record.

Contac name

William Antony Batty

@ Where to send

Company name

Antony Batty & Company LLP

Address

|
| 3 Field Court
’ Grays Inn
|

e London

CountyiRegion
P Jwlc 1 [R] s [E[F
Country

’DX

Telephone

020 7831 1234

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

B You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 307,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

Far further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0



